
Direction: Chislehurst, War Memorial

93 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

N136 bus Time Schedule
Chislehurst, War Memorial Route Timetable:

Sunday 12:30 AM - 4:30 AM

Monday 12:30 AM - 4:30 AM

Tuesday 12:30 AM - 4:30 AM

Wednesday 12:30 AM - 4:30 AM

Thursday 12:30 AM - 4:30 AM

Friday 12:30 AM - 4:30 AM

Saturday 12:30 AM - 4:30 AM

N136 bus Info
Direction: Chislehurst, War Memorial
Stops: 93
Trip Duration: 82 min
Line Summary:

The N136 bus line (Chislehurst, War Memorial - Oxford Circus) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation
hours are:
(1) Chislehurst, War Memorial: 12:30 AM - 4:30 AM(2) Oxford Circus: 12:20 AM - 4:20 AM
Use the Moovit App to find the closest N136 bus station near you and find out when is the next N136 bus arriving.

N136 bus time schedule & line map

Chislehurst, War Memorial - Oxford Circus Get The AppN136

Oxford Circus Stn / Margaret Street (RF)

Conduit Street / Hamleys Toy Store (T)

Piccadilly Circus (F)

Haymarket / Charles Il Street (P)

Trafalgar Sq / Charing Cross Stn (A)

Whitehall / Trafalgar Square (N)

Horse Guards Parade (S)

Parliament Square

Gt Smith St Westminster Abbey (V)

New Scotland Yard (Sd)

Westminster City Hall (SB)

Westminster Cathedral / Victoria Stn (M)

Victoria Station (F)

Neathouse Place (L)

Rochester Row (U)

Stanford Street (V)

Pimlico Station (D)

Vauxhall Bus Station (C)

St Anne's Church (T)

Durham Street / Harleyford Road (S)

Archbishop Tenison's School (A)

https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/N136/191135/2258627/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-775950-191135&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Chislehurst%2C%20War%20Memorial%20-%20Oxford%20Circus
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520Kingdom%26ep.metro_name%3DLondon&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-775950-191135&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=2122&af_sub7=2122&deep_link_sub1=2122&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D191135%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_N136_Chislehurst%2C%20War%20Memorial%20-%20Oxford%20Circus_London_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_N136_Chislehurst%2C%20War%20Memorial%20-%20Oxford%20Circus_London_View


Oval Station (C)

Kennington Park (E)

John Ruskin Street (D)

Vassall Road (E)

County Grove (F)

Sacred Heart School (G)

Warner Road (H)

Camberwell Church St / Camberwell Grn (K)

St Giles Church (E)

Vestry Road (N)

Peckham Road / Southampton Way (P)

Harris Academy (Q)

Peckham Library (B)

Peckham Post Office (G)

Carlton Grove (QD)

Queen's Road Peckham Station (QH)

Pomeroy Street (QJ)

New Cross Fire Station (B)

New Cross Bus Garage (H)

New Cross Gate Station (M)

Marquis Of Granby (T)

Amersham Road (B)

Malpas Road (B)

Lucas Street (C)

Lewisham College / Ashmead School (SK)

Tyrwhitt Road / St Johns Station (SL)

Undercliff Road (SN)

Loampit Vale / Jerrard Street (SP)

Lewisham Station (B)

Lewisham Centre (W)

Morley Road (Z)

Lewisham Fire Station (HN)

Lewisham Park (HP)

https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/N136/191135/2258627/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-775950-191135&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Chislehurst%2C%20War%20Memorial%20-%20Oxford%20Circus


Lewisham Hospital (HR)

Mount Pleasant Road (HS)

Rosenthal Road (G)

The Catford Centre (D)

Bromley Road / Lewisham Town Hall (Y)

Inchmery Road

Newquay Road (BM)

Catford Bus Garage (BN)

Bellingham Road (BQ)

Catford Police Station (BS)

Southend Lane (ST)

Green Man Community Hub (SX)

Old Bromley Road (DL)

Rangefield Road (DM)

Glenbow Road (DN)

St Barnabas Hall (DP)

Valeswood Road (DQ)

Headcorn Road (DR)

Downham Way / Southover (S)

Downham Way / Northover (T)

The Green (U)

Grove Park Station (C)

Chinbrook Road / Baring Road (G)

Amblecote Road (H)

Marvels Lane / Chinbrook Road (A)

Lambscroft Avenue (C)

Henry Cooper Way (D)

Duddington Close (E)

Court Farm Road (F)

Beaconsfield Road (A)

Dunkery Road / Ravensworth Road (B)

Dunkery Road / Mottingham Road (C)

Elmstead Lane (D)



Direction: Oxford Circus

91 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

N136 bus Time Schedule
Oxford Circus Route Timetable:

Sunday 12:20 AM - 4:20 AM

Monday 12:20 AM - 4:20 AM

Tuesday 12:20 AM - 4:20 AM

Wednesday 12:20 AM - 4:20 AM

Thursday 12:20 AM - 4:20 AM

Friday 12:20 AM - 4:20 AM

Saturday 12:20 AM - 4:20 AM

N136 bus Info
Direction: Oxford Circus
Stops: 91
Trip Duration: 73 min
Line Summary:

Oakdene Avenue (E)

Ingleby Way (C)

Albany Road (D)

Chislehurst / Ashfield Lane (K)

Centre Common Road / War Memorial (P)

Chislehurst War Memorial (T)

Chislehurst War Memorial (T)

Chislehurst / Ashfield Lane (L)

Chislehurst Sainsbury's (A)

Ingleby Way (B)

Oakdene Avenue (P)

Elmstead Lane (Q)

Dunkery Road / Mottingham Road (R)

Dunkery Road / Ravensworth Road (S)

Beaconsfield Road (T)

Court Farm Road (G)

Duddington Close (H)

Henry Cooper Way (J)

Marvels Lane Primary School (K)

Marvels Lane / Chinbrook Road (L)

Amblecote Road (E)

Chinbrook Road / Baring Road (F)

Grove Park Station (D)

The Green (E)

Northover (F)

Downham Way / Southover (DU)

Headcorn Road (DV)

Downham Way / Valeswood Road (DW)

St Barnabas Hall (DX)

https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/N136/191135/2258628/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-775950-191135&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Chislehurst%2C%20War%20Memorial%20-%20Oxford%20Circus
https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/N136/191135/2258628/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-775950-191135&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Chislehurst%2C%20War%20Memorial%20-%20Oxford%20Circus


Glenbow Road (DY)

Rangefield Road (DZ)

Bromley Road / Downham Way (DK)

Old Bromley Road (SU)

Green Man Community Hub (SV)

Southend Lane (SW)

Catford Police Station (BA)

Bellingham Road (BB)

Newquay Road (BC)

Inchmery Road (BD)

Bargery Road

Bromley Road / Lewisham Town Hall (W)

The Catford Centre (A)

Rosenthal Road (B)

Mount Pleasant Road (HF)

Lewisham Hospital (HH)

Lewisham Park (HJ)

Lewisham Fire Station (HL)

Lewisham Centre (U)

Lewisham Police Station (R)

Lewisham Station (J)

Lewisham Station / Loampit Vale (F)

Loampit Vale / Jerrard Street (SG)

Undercliff Road (SH)

Lewisham College (SJ)

Lucas Street (D)

Malpas Road (E)

Amersham Road (F)

Marquis Of Granby / Goldsmiths (Y)

New Cross Gate Station (O)

New Cross Bus Garage (K)

New Cross Fire Station (A)

Pomeroy Street (QA)



Queen's Road Peckham Station (QB)

Carlton Grove (QC)

Clayton Road (J)

Hanover Park (R)

Harris Academy (S)

Peckham Road / Southampton Way (T)

Vestry Road (V)

St Giles Church (U)

Camberwell Church St / Camberwell Grn (L)

Warner Road (J)

Sacred Heart School (M)

Wyndham Road (N)

Vassall Road (P)

St John's School (Q)

John Ruskin Street (R)

Kennington Park (F)

Oval Station (D)

Archbishop Tenison's School (B)

Harleyford Road / Durham Street (W)

Vauxhall Bus Station (A)

Vauxhall Bridge / Millbank (X)

Pimlico Station (A)

Rochester Row (W)

Neathouse Place (K)

Victoria Station (H)

Westminster Cathedral (N)

Westminster City Hall (SA)

St James's Park Station (SC)

Westminster Abbey (R)

Westminster Stn / Parliament Square (A)

Horse Guards Parade (N)

Trafalgar Square (T)

Regent Street / St James's (Z)



N136 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or
subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in London.
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Check Live Arrival Times

Piccadilly Circus (E)

Conduit Street / Hamleys Toy Store (M)
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